



India Finsec Limited

(L65923DL1994PLC060827)

Date: 30.05.2022

To,
BSE Limited
PJ Towers
Dalal Street
Fort Mumbai- 400 001

Dear Sir,

Subject: Disclosure under Regulation 30 of SEBI(LODR) Regulations, 2015

With reference to the cited subject, please find enclosed herewith the newspaper publication of the financial results of India Finsec Limited for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2022 in one English and one Hindi newspaper.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

For India Finsec Limited

Vijay Kumar Dwivedi
Vijay Kumar Dwivedi

Company Secretary *

Place: Delhi

Encl: As above.



- 2) The financial statements of the company have been prepared under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the Companies (Accounts) Rules, 2014.
- 3) Power supply was disconnected in December 2021 and the management has decided to sale the entire machineries of Rs. 15.74 Crs was settled against Rs.16.99 Crs.
- 5) During the quarter ended Rs.8.55 Crs. Worth of machineries sale of Machineries amounting to Rs.2.23 Crores, bearing the loss of Rs.1.32 Crs.
- 6) During the quarter ended Trade creditors to the tune of Rs.1.50 Crs has been considered as an exceptional item.
- 7) During the quarter ended Stores and Spares have been considered as an exceptional item.
- 8) All monetary benefits viz., Wages, Leave with wages and gratuity have been considered as an exceptional item.
- 9) The Financial statements for the Quarter ended has been prepared on the basis of the financials of the company and the dis-connection of Electricity happened during the quarter.
- 10) The figures for the quarter ended March 31 are balance sheet figures and the cumulative figures up to the third quarter of the financial year.

Place : ARUPPUKOTTAI
Date : 28th May 2022

MAX HEIGHTS LIMITED

Regd. Off.: SD-6

CIN: L67120DL1981PLC179487, Ph: 011-26101111

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED

Particulars	3 Months ended	Preceding
	31.03.2022 (Audited)	3 Months ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)
Total income from operations (net)	143.00	292.22
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(24.46)	136.00
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(24.46)	136.00
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(49.21)	136.00
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(49.21)	136.00
Equity Share Capital (Paid-Up)	1,560.92	1,560.92
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	0.00	0.00
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)		
1. Basic:	0.00	0.00
2. Diluted:	0.00	0.00

*Paid up Equity Share Capital & Earning Per Share provided above related to the financial year ended 31.03.2022.

- Notes:**
- The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on May 28, 2022. The Statutory Auditor of the Company has conducted audit of the Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the period ended March 31, 2022.
 - The consolidated results include those of the subsidiary Company viz. IFL Housing Finance Limited.
 - The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The Full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Company's website www.maxheights.com and on the website of stock exchanges www.bseindia.com.
 - Pursuant to Circular No. CIR/CFD/CMD/59/2016 dated 27th May, 2016, we declare that results are not qualified by the Auditors of the Company and the Audit Report issued by them has unmodified opinion.

Place: New Delhi
Date : 29.05.2022

Paramount Communications Limited

Regd. Office: C-125 Naraina Industrial Area, Phase-I, Naraina
Phone: 91-11-45618800; Fax: 91-11-25893719-20; Web: www.paramountcommunications.com
CIN: L74899DL1994PLC061295

EXTRACT OF STATE

Particulars	3 Months ended	Preceding
	31.03.2022 (Audited)	3 Months ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)
Total income from operations		
Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after finance costs but before exceptional items		
Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before tax		
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax		
Other comprehensive income/(loss)		

Place: Delhi

Fedbank Financial Services Ltd.,

INDIA FINSEC LIMITED

Regd. Office: D-16, First Floor, Above ICICI Bank, Prashant Vihar, Sector-14, Rohini, New Delhi-110085
CIN: L65923DL1994PLC060827 E-Mail Id: indiafinsec@gmail.com, Website: www.indiafinsec.com
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022 (Rs. In lacs)

Sr. no	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	34.97	55.04	86.02	818.00	532.98	2,433.14
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	(12.22)	33.28	2.73	89.50	232.07	538.15
3	Net Profit for the period before tax, (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	(12.22)	33.28	2.73	89.50	231.76	538.15
4	Net Profit for the period after tax, (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	(9.14)	37.25	1.42	72.05	201.92	404.01
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	(9.14)	32.80	1.42	72.05	192.25	404.01
6	Equity Share Capital	2,494.17	2,494.17	2,494.17	2,494.17	2,494.17	2,494.17
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	1,956.35	1,923.67	1,956.35	2,755.22	2,376.98	2,755.22
8	Earnings per share (of Re. 10/- each) (for continuing operations)						
	1. Basic:	(0.037)	0.15	0.006	0.29	0.81	1.62
	2. Diluted:	(0.037)	0.15	0.006	0.29	0.81	1.62

NOTE:

- The above audited results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on May 28, 2022. The Statutory Auditor of the Company has conducted audit of the Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the period ended March 31, 2022.
- The consolidated results include those of the subsidiary Company viz. IFL Housing Finance Limited.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The Full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Company's website www.indiafinsec.com and on the website of stock exchanges www.bseindia.com.
- Pursuant to Circular No. CIR/CFD/CMD/59/2016 dated 27th May, 2016, we declare that results are not qualified by the Auditors of the Company and the Audit Report issued by them has unmodified opinion.

For India Finsec Limited
Sd/-
Gopal Bansal
DIN: 01246420

Date: 28.05.2022
Place : New Delhi

WONDER FIBROMATS LIMITED

Regd. Office: 45, Ground Floor, Okhla Industrial Estate, Phase-III, New Delhi- 110020
CIN: L31900DL2009PLC195174, Website: www.wonderfibromats.com, Ph. No.: 011- 66058952

Extract of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter & Financial Year Ended March 31, 2022

(Rupees in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended		
		31-Mar-22 Audited	31-Dec-21 Un-audited	31-Mar-21 Audited	31-Mar-21 Audited	
1	Total Income from Operations	14645.88	10759.21	15086.03	39836.42	30553.44
2	Net Profit for the period before tax (before exceptional and extraordinary items)	542.87	378.93	815.61	990.46	586.57
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	542.87	378.93	815.61	990.46	586.57
4	Net profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	385.96	281.46	700.47	727.73	460.17
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	385.96	281.46	700.47	727.73	460.17
6	Paid Up Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs. 10 each)	1,340.08	1,340.08	837.55	1,340.08	837.55
7	Other Equity (reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				4,014.35	3,901.79
8	Earnings per share (face value of Rs. 10/- per share) (not annualised)					
	Basic earnings per share (in rupees)	2.88	2.10	8.46	5.43	5.49
	Diluted earnings per share (in rupees)	2.88	2.10	8.46	5.43	5.49

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarterly and Financial year ended 31st March, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results is available on the Company's website (www.wonderfibromats.com) and on Stock Exchanges website (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com).

यह पोर्टल एनसीटीई के कामकाज में एक बड़ा पोर्टल का उपयोग करना होगा।

मई, 2022 को आयोजित बैठक में निदेशक मण्डल द्वारा 3. जहाँ आवश्यक समझा गया, गत अवधि/तिमाही के आँक

स्थान: नई दिल्ली
तिथि: 28 मई, 2022

पेरामाउंट कम्यूनिकेशन्स लिमिटेड

पंजीकृत कार्यालय: सी-125, नारायणा औद्योगिक क्षेत्र, फ़ेज-1, नारायणा, नई दिल्ली
दूरभाष: 91-11-45618800; फ़ैक्स: 91-11-25893719-20, वेबसाइट: www.paml.com
सीआईएन: L74899DL1994PLC061295

31 मार्च

विवरण	परिचालन से कुल आय	वित्त लागतों के उपरांत परंतु आपवादित मर्दों से पूर्व साधारण गतिविधियों से लाभ/(हानि)	कर पूर्व साधारण गतिविधियों से लाभ/(हानि)	कर उपरांत साधारण गतिविधियों से निवल लाभ/(हानि)	अन्य व्यापक आय/(हानि)	कुल व्यापक आय [अवधि हेतु लाभ/(हानि) तथा अन्य व्यापक आय से समाविष्ट]	चुकता समता अंश पूंजी (अंकित मूल्य रु. 2/- प्रति समता अंश)	अन्य समता, पुनर्मुल्यांकन आरक्षित को छोड़कर	आय प्रति अंश (रु. 2/- प्रत्येक का) (अवार्डिकीकृत): (क) मूल (ख) तरलीकृत
परिचालन से कुल आय									
वित्त लागतों के उपरांत परंतु आपवादित मर्दों से पूर्व साधारण गतिविधियों से लाभ/(हानि)									
कर पूर्व साधारण गतिविधियों से लाभ/(हानि)									
कर उपरांत साधारण गतिविधियों से निवल लाभ/(हानि)									
अन्य व्यापक आय/(हानि)									
कुल व्यापक आय [अवधि हेतु लाभ/(हानि) तथा अन्य व्यापक आय से समाविष्ट]									
चुकता समता अंश पूंजी (अंकित मूल्य रु. 2/- प्रति समता अंश)									
अन्य समता, पुनर्मुल्यांकन आरक्षित को छोड़कर									
आय प्रति अंश (रु. 2/- प्रत्येक का) (अवार्डिकीकृत): (क) मूल (ख) तरलीकृत									
उपरोक्त विवरण जो है, वे सेबी (सूचीकरण दायित्व एवं प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताओं) के अंतर्गत एक सारांश है। त्रैमासिक एवं वार्षिक लेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण सारांश									

स्थान: नई दिल्ली
दिनांक: 28.05.2022

इण्डिया फिनसेक लिमिटेड
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: सी-16, प्रथम तल, आईसीआईसीआई बैंक के ऊपर, प्रशांत विहार, सेक्टर-14, रोहिणी, नई दिल्ली-110085
सीआईएन: L65923DL1994PLC060827 ई-मेल आईडी: IndiaInsec@gmail.com, वेबसाइट: www.indiaInsec.com
31 मार्च, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा हेतु स्टैंडअलोन एवं समेकित अंकेषित वित्तीय परिणामों का सारांश (रु. लाख में)

क्र. सं.	विवरण	स्टैंडअलोन			समेकित		
		समाप्त तिमाही	समाप्त वर्ष	समाप्त तिमाही	समाप्त वर्ष	समाप्त वर्ष	
		31.03.2022 (अंकेषित)	31.03.2021 (अंकेषित)	31.03.2022 (अंकेषित)	31.03.2021 (अंकेषित)	31.03.2022 (अंकेषित)	
1	प्रचालन से कुल आय (शुद्ध)	34.97	55.04	86.02	818.00	532.98	2,433.14
2	अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ (कर, अपवादित तथा असाधारण मर्दों से पूर्व)	(12.22)	33.28	2.73	89.50	232.07	538.15
3	कर के बाद अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ (अपवादित तथा असाधारण मर्दों के बाद)	(12.22)	33.28	2.73	89.50	231.76	538.15
4	कर के बाद अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ (अपवादित तथा असाधारण मर्दों के बाद)	(9.14)	37.25	1.42	72.05	201.82	404.01
5	अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय [अवधि के लिए लाभ (कर के बाद) और अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद) सहित]	(9.14)	32.80	1.42	72.05	192.25	404.01
6	इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी	2,494.17	2,494.17	2,494.17	2,494.17	2,494.17	2,494.17
7	आरक्षितियाँ (गत वर्ष के लेखापरीक्षित तुलन पर में प्रदर्शित के अनुसार पुनर्मुल्यांकन आरक्षितियों को छोड़कर)	1,956.35	1,923.67	1,956.35	2,755.22	2,376.98	2,755.22
8	प्रति शेयर आय (रु 10/- प्रत्येक) (सतत प्रचालन हेतु) 1. बेसिक 2. डायल्यूटेड	(0.037) (0.037)	0.15 0.15	0.006 0.006	0.29 0.29	0.81 0.81	1.62 1.62

नोट:
1 उपर्युक्त परिणामों की समीक्षा ऑडिट कमेटी द्वारा की गयी है और तत्पश्चात 28 मई, 2022 को आयोजित निदेशक मंडल की बैठक में उनके द्वारा अनुमोदित तथा रिपोर्ट पर ली गयी। कंपनी के सांख्यिक लेखापरीक्षक ने 31 मार्च, 2022 को समाप्त अवधि हेतु स्टैंडअलोन एवं समेकित वित्तीय परिणामों की लेखापरीक्षित संचालित की है।
2 समेकित परिणामों में अनुषंगी कंपनी अर्थात् आईएफएल हाउसिंग फाइनेंस लिमिटेड के परिणाम शामिल हैं।
3 उपर्युक्त सेबी (सूचीबद्धता दायित्व एवं प्रकटन अपेक्षाएं) विनियम, 2016 के विनियम 33 के तहत, स्टॉक एक्सचेंज के साथ दर्ज लेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत आरूप का सारांश है। तिमाही वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण आरूप कंपनी की वेबसाइट www.indiaInsec.com तथा स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com पर उपलब्ध है।
4 परिपत्र सं. CIR/CFD/CMD/56/2016 दिनांक 27 मई, 2016 के अनुसार, हम यह घोषणा करते हैं कि ये परिणाम कंपनी के लेखापरीक्षकों द्वारा क्वालिफाइड नहीं हैं और उनके द्वारा लेखापरीक्षा रिपोर्ट में अस्वीकारित विचार हैं।

कृपे इण्डिया फिनसेक लिमिटेड
हस्ता/-
गोपाल बंसल
सीआईएन: 01246420

Particulars	Year Ended		
	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021
	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	9	10	11
Revenue from continuing operations	11,434.31	23,234.45	22,217.80
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (Before Exceptional Items)	10,730.24	21,001.94	20,782.92
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional Items)	10,730.24	21,001.94	20,782.92
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (After Exceptional Items)	10,475.55	21,022.45	22,136.36
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (After Exceptional Items and discontinued operations)	10,475.55	21,022.45	22,136.36
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss for the period)	18,081.58	54,101.07	79,208.20
Paid Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/- Per Share)	3,878.42	3,878.42	3,878.42
Reserves excluding Revaluation reserves as per Balance Sheet as at	(**)	(**)	(**)
Earning Per Share (before Extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/-each)	27.10	54.37	57.26
-Basic (not annualised) (**)	27.10	54.37	57.26
-Diluted (not annualised) (**)	(**)	(**)	(**)
Earning Per Share (after Extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/-each)	27.10	54.37	57.26
-Basic (not annualised) (**)	27.10	54.37	57.26
-Diluted (not annualised) (**)	(**)	(**)	(**)

Note:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual financial Results available on the website of the Company (www.vlsindia.com). The specified items of the standard financial results of the Company are in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles stated therein, as required under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and have been subjected to audit by the statutory auditors of the Company.
2. The Company has adopted IND AS from 1 April 2019 with effect from the same date and have been subjected to audit by the statutory auditors of the Company.
3. The above audited financial results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2022 are the balance sheet figures as at the end of the period.
4. The figures for the quarter ended 31st March, 2022 are the balance sheet figures as at the end of the period.
5. The Board of Directors have recommended dividend of Rs. 1.50 per share.

**FORM A
PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT
(Regulation 14 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India (Voluntary Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2017)
FOR THE ATTENTION OF THE STAKEHOLDERS OF
R.N.C.COTTON MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED**

1. Name of Corporate Person	R.N.C. Cotton Mills Private Limited
2. Date of Incorporation of Corporate Person	May 11, 1990
3. Authority under which Corporate person is in corporated/ registered	Registrar of Companies, Jaipur
4. Corporate Identity Number/ Limited Liability Identity Number of Corporate Person	U17111RJ1990PTC005412
5. Address of the registered office and principal office (if any) of Corporate person	Chak 24 GB Sri Bijay Nagar, Sriganganagar-335704 Rajasthan
6. Liquidation Commencement date of Corporate Person	Friday, May 27, 2022
7. Name, Address, Email Address, Telephone Number and the Registration Number of the Liquidator	Name: Mr. Sandeep Kumar Jain Address: 24 Ka 1, Near Vidhan Sabha Jyoti Nagar, Jaipur-302005, Rajasthan Email: cssandeep@arnsandassociates.com Tel No.: +91-9828050920 Registration Number of the Liquidator: IBB/LIPA-002/IP-N00174/201718-10446
8. Last Date for Submission of Claims	Saturday, June 25, 2022

Notice is hereby given that the R.N.C. Cotton Mills Private Limited has commenced Voluntary Liquidation on Friday, May 27, 2022. The stakeholders of R.N.C. Cotton Mills Private Limited are hereby called upon to submit a proof of their claims, on or before Saturday, June 25, 2022, to the liquidator at the address mentioned against item 7. The financial creditors shall submit their proof of claims by electronic means.